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SHADY OAKS SHALL BE OPEN TO TWO-WAY TRAFFIC AT THE END OF EACH DAY.

WHERE THE REALIGNED SHADY OAKS CONNECTS TO EXISTING SHADY OAKS.  

TO BE OPEN TO ONE LANE OF TRAFFIC DURING CONSTRUCTION AT THE LOCATION

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SCHEDULE HIS WORK THAT ALLOWS SHADY OAKS ROAD

LINE 4" WHITE

TEMP PVMT MARKING 

LINE 4" WHITE

TEMP PVMT MARKING 

DOUBLE 4" YELLOW

TEMP PVMT MARKING 

DOUBLE 4" YELLOW

TEMP PVMT MARKING 

W1-6L(0)-6030

6
5
|
8
6
.5

6
7
|
3
6
.5

5
7
|
0
0

6
1
|
0
0

ADDITIONAL STAGING INFORMATION

SEE BOX CULVERT DETAILS FOR
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MINOOKA ROAD - STAGE 2

SUGGESTED MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
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VERTICAL PANELS

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

REDIRECTIVE)

IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEMPORARY (FULLY 

TAPERS

LIGHTS @ 50’ CENTERS, 25’ CENTERS ALONG 

DRUMS WITH MONO-DIRECTIONAL STEADY BURNING 

WORK ZONE

~ EX MINOOKA RD

~ EX MINOOKA RD
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